Ankle Arthrodesis Nail
Procedural Steps
Table of Contents
2
Introduction……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..3
The Implant………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..…….5
Instrumentation Set …………………..……………………………………….……………………………………………………8

Slide Hammer
21
Ordering Information
Ankle Arthrodesis Nails
22
Cat. No. Description
Diameter
(mm)
Length (mm)
Distal Dia.
(mm)
PAAN10160 CarboFix Ankle Arthrodesis Nail 10.0 160mm 10.0 160 12.0
PAAN10200 CarboFix Ankle Arthrodesis Nail 10.0 200mm 10.0 200 12.0
PAAN10240 CarboFix Ankle Arthrodesis Nail 10.0 240mm 10.0 240 12.0
5PAAN10160 CarboFix Ankle Arthrodesis Nail 12.0 160mm 12.0 160 12.0
5PAAN10200 CarboFix Ankle Arthrodesis Nail 12.0 200mm 12.0 200 12.0
5PAAN10240 CarboFix Ankle Arthrodesis Nail 12.0 240mm 12.0 240 12.0
Screws
Ø 5.0 Titanium
Cat. No. Description
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
No. Screws
in Inst. Set
PCST50300 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L30mm 5.0 30 4
PCST50325 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L32.5mm 5.0 32.5 4
PCST50350 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, 35mm 5.0 35 6
PCST50375 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L37.5mm 5.0 37.5 6
PCST50400 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L40mm 5.0 40 6
PCST50425 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L42.5mm 5.0 42.5 8
PCST50450 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L45mm 5.0 45 8
PCST50475 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L47.5mm 5.0 47.5 8
PCST50500 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L50mm 5.0 50 8
PCST50525 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L52.5mm 5.0 52.5 8
PCST50550 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L55mm 5.0 55 6
PCST50575 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L57.5mm 5.0 57.5 6
PCST50600 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L60mm 5.0 60 6
PCST50650 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L65mm 5.0 65 6
PCST50700 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L70mm 5.0 70 4
PCST50750 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L75mm 5.0 75 4
PCST50800 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L80mm 5.0 80 4
PCST50850 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L85mm 5.0 85 4
PCST50900 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L90mm 5.0 90 Sterile Packed
PCST50950 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L95mm 5.0 95 Sterile Packed
PCST51000 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L100mm 5.0 100 Sterile Packed
PCST51050 CarboFix Titanium Screw, 5.0mm, L105mm 5.0 105 Sterile Packed
Nail Cap
Cat. No. Description
Diameter
(mm)